Drawing No: 1037710 /B EC206 = CW1 OEC engc0n®
COVERSHEET

Planned document changes: Document changes: Rey
Breifly: Date: Change: after change:
No planned changes. 2023-04-12  Photos updated. B

2020-01-17  Coversheet added. A

175



Drawing No: 1037710 /B

EC206 - CW10EC

®

engcon

POS DESCRIPTION PART |QTY|COMMENTS
1 |Quick hitch CW10EC EC206 1031427 | 1
2 [Quick hitch CW10EC 0° EC206 1036145 | 1
3 |Quick hitch CW10EC 11° EC206 1034862 1
L |Feather Key 650102 | 6
5 |Socket Head Screw 14x90 610510 | 12 |Torque: 21INm
6 [Valve block & swivel complete 1026703 | 1 |(P0S.24-28 included)
Part of confrol system
See "Valve blocks & swivels”
7 |See p.3 connection block config.
23 |Dust protection 790120 | 2
24 [0-ring 6,1x1,6 110954 | 2
25 |0-ring 9,25x1,78 7110901 | &
26 |Connection Block EC206 1016582 | 1
27 |Washer NL10 611041 2
28 |Socket Head Screw 10x50 610457 | 2

Alguasse jo JapJdo ul S0d

Dashed lines for overview, mounts on other pages/assemblies. \ indicates instruction. <> represents hose.

2/5



Drawing No: 1037710 /B EC206 = CW1 OEC engc0n®

POS DESCRIPTION PART |QTY|COMMENTS §
8 |Disassemble connection block from 5
swivel s
9 |Plug Bsp 1/8" 711503 2 3
10 |Sealing washer 1/8" 110701 | 2 =
11 |Adapter 90° 1/8" male - Adj. male [#10293 | 2 a
12 |Washer GBR06 3/8 110703 | & %
13 [Adapter 90° 3/8" 110152 2 <
14 |Washer GBRO4 1/4 110702 | &
15 [Plug 174" 11505 2
16 |Reassemble connection block to
swivel
17 |Hose Lock 7000259| 2

Dashed lines for overview, mounts on other pages/assemblies. \ indicates instruction. &> represents hose. 3 /5



®

Drawing No: 1037710 /B EC206 = CW1 OEC engCOn

POS DESCRIPTION PART |QTY|COMMENTS §
11 |Adapter 90° 1/8" male - Adj. male [#10293 | 2 5
12 [Washer GBRO6 3/8 110703 | &4 s
13 [Adapter 90° 3/8" 110152 | 2 &
17 [Hose Lock 7000259 2 i"
18 |Adapter /8" - 1/4" male - male 710103 2 4
19 |[Hose Extra 7000260| 2 %
20 |Bulkhead adapter nut Bsp 3/8" 110252 | 2 <
21 |Bulkhead adapter Bsp 3/8" 710242 | 2
22 |Quick coupling 3/8" 90113 | 2
23 |Dust protection 790120 | 2
~ N 17 18 14
4
Lock: s }" /L
Close b S C
- N 11 18 14
Lock: o £ /L 0
Open . S

.13 19 20 21 12 22 23

== rr
Extra: ety 1 A S
Standard N IJ /ﬂﬁ’:%wt« é@?’\
w __ it s s —
= ﬂ(&(ﬁ@(&(\ﬁ(& SR = \\ See instruction,

)
W~ \/:—‘/3 -
L 52§>\\\ 5 /&f/% Standard components
\ =

Dashed lines for overview, mounts on other pages/assemblies. \ indicates instruction. <> represents hose. Photos on page g, ['_ /5



®

Drawing No: 1037710 /B EC206 = CW1 OEC engCOn

POS DESCRIPTION PART |QTY|COMMENTS
17 [Hose Lock 7000259| 2
19 |Hose Extra 7000260( 2

Alquasse jo JapJdo ul S0d

Dashed lines for overview, mounts on other pages/assemblies. \ indicates instruction. &> represents hose. 5 /5





